May 10 2024 (19:43) India Rail Info 1

Tilak Bridge - Shri Ganganagar Express/14728 - Exp - NWR
RE/Rewari Junction to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar jJunction

8h 50m - 386 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TK| Tilak Bridge 17:55 1 |1 0 19 (215 [NR
2 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 17:59 18:00 m |1 |1 1 8 216 [NR
3 |NDLS |New Delhi 18:08 18:10 2m (1 |1 2 19 (214 |[NR
4 |DSB |Sadar Bazar 18:16 18:17 m |4 |1 4 12 {217 [NR
5 |DKZ |Delhi Kishan Ganj 18:27 18:28 im |1 |1 6 18 (221 [NR
6 WKP |Vivekanand Puri Halt 18:34 18:35 m (1 |1 8 16 |224 [NR
7 |DBSI |Dayabasti 18:39 18:40 Tm (0 |1 9 14 1222 INR
8 |PTNR |Patel Nagar 18:48 18:49 Tm (0 |1 11 31 [221 |NR
9 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 19:02 19:03 im |1 |1 18 [37 |217 [NR
10 |PM Palam 19:09 19:10 m |2 |1 21 41 |218 |NR
11 |SMDP |[Shahabad 19:15 19:16 im |1 |1 25 |40 (219 |NR

Mohammadpur
12 |BWSN |Bijwasan 19:21 19:22 m |1 |1 28 |49 (220 |NR
13 |GGN |Gurgaon 19:30 19:31 im |1 |1 35 |40 (214 |NR
14 |BDXT |Basai Dhankot 19:37 19:38 im [0 |1 39 |71 NR
15 |GHH |Garhi Harsaru Junction 19:43 19:44 Tm |2 |1 45 62 NR
16 |PT Patli 19:52 19:53 m |1 |1 53 |39 |226 |NR
17 |JSKA |Jataula Jauri Sampka 20:03 20:04 Tm |2 |1 59 |54 |227 |NR
18 |PTRD |Pataudi Road 20:10 20:11 m |1 |1 65 |45 (228 |[NR
19 |IHP Inchhapuri 20:17 20:18 im |2 |1 69 |54 (231 |[NR
20 |KIP Khalilpur 20:25 20:26 im (2 |1 76 |21 [236 |NR
21 |RE Rewari Junction 20:55 21:00 5m (6 |1 86 |61 |242 [NWR
22 |DzZB |Dahina Zainabad 21:25 21:27 2m |0 |1 111 |76 |258 [NWR
23 |KNNK [Kanina Khas 21:34 21:35 Tm |0 |1 120 |33 |[254 INWR
24 |GRKA |GurhaKemla 21:40 21:41 m |0 |1 123 |28 |255 |NWR
25 |[BJWS |Bojawas 21:46 21:47 im |0 |1 125 [112 |256 |NWR
26 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 21:53 21:55 2m |0 |1 136 [63 |262 |[NWR
27 |[NDRT |Nangal Digrota 22:08 22:09 Tm (0 |1 150 |57 |285 [NWR
28 [NWN |Nanwan 22:15 22:16 Tm |0 |1 156 |54 [303 |INWR
29 |[STNL |Satnali 22:21 22:23 2m (0 |1 160 |24 291 |NWR
30 [LHU |Loharu Jjunction 23:05 23:10 5m |1 |1 177 |78 NWR
31 |RMB |Rampura Beri 23:26 23:28 2m (0 |1 198 |73 NWR
32 [HR Harpalu 23:41 23:43 2m |0 |1 214 |30 NWR
33 |SDLP ([Sadulpur Junction 00:10 00:35 25m 2 227 |68 NWR
34 |SDMK |Sidhmukh 01:06 01:07 m 2 (263 |65 (203 [NWR
35 |AUS |Anupshahr 01:16 01:17 m 2 (272 |82 (204 |NWR
36 |TSD |Tahsil Bhadra 01:31 01:33 2m |0 (2 [291 |84 |202 |NWR
37 |GAMI |Gogameri 01:43 01:45 2m [0 |2 [305 |62 [198 [NWR
38 [NHR |Nohar 02:10 02:12 2m |0 (2 331 |60 [196 |NWR
39 |KNNA (Khinaniyan 02:31 02:32 m 2 350 (58 |195 |[NWR
40 |ENB |Ellenabad 02:45 02:47 2m |0 |2 363 |56 [194 [NWR
41 |TLI Tulwara Jhil 02:58 02:59 m 2 373 |70 191 [NWR
42 |TIBL [Tibi 03:07 03:09 2m |0 (2 382 |63 [190 |NWR
43 |HMO [Hanumangarh Town 03:25 03:27 2m (0 |2 (399 (14 [183 [NWR
44 |HMH |Hanumangarh Junction [03:55 04:20 25m 2 405 [56 |184 |[NWR
45 |DPK ([Dholipal 04:41 04:42 m 2 |425 |84 [186 [NWR
46 |SDS |[Sadulshahr 04:55 04:57 2m |0 |2 443 |76 |183 |INWR
47 |BWC |Banwali 05:08 05:10 2m 2 457 |23 (181 [INWR
48 |SGNR |[Shri Ganganagar 05:50 0 |2 |472 |- 176 |NWR

Junction

May 10 2024 (19:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



